精密、微功耗、低噪声、CMOS、
轨到轨输入/输出运算放大器
AD8603/AD8607/AD8609
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

图示尺寸单位：mm
AD8603/AD8607/AD8609
订购指南
型号 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 标识
AD8603AUJ-R2 −40°C至+125°C 5引脚 TSOT UJ-5 BFA
AD8603AUJ-REEL −40°C至+125°C 5引脚 TSOT UJ-5 BFA
AD8603AUJ-REEL7 −40°C至+125°C 5引脚 TSOT UJ-5 BFA
AD8603AUJZ-R21 −40°C至+125°C 5引脚 TSOT UJ-5 A0X
AD8603AUJZ-REEL1
 −40°C至+125°C 5引脚 TSOT UJ-5 A0X
AD8603AUJZ-REEL71
 −40°C至+125°C 5引脚 TSOT UJ-5 A0X
AD8607ARM-R2 −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 A00
AD8607ARM-REEL −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 A00
AD8607ARMZ-R21
 −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 A0G
AD8607ARMZ-REEL1
 −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 A0G
AD8607AR −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8607AR-REEL −40°C至+125° C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8607AR-REEL7 −40°C至+125° C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8607ARZ1
 −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8607ARZ-REEL1
 −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8607ARZ-REEL71
 −40°C至+125°C 8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD8609AR −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 SOIC_N R-14
AD8609AR-REEL −40°C至+125° C 14引脚 SOIC_N R-14
AD8609AR-REEL7 −40°C至+125° C 14引脚 SOIC_N R-14
AD8609ARZ1
 −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 SOIC_N R-14
AD8609ARZ-REEL1
 −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 SOIC_N R-14
AD8609ARZ-REEL71
 −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 SOIC_N R-14
AD8609ARU −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 TSSOP RU-14
AD8609ARU-REEL −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 TSSOP RU-14
AD8609ARUZ1
 −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 TSSOP RU-14
AD8609ARUZ-REEL1
 −40°C至+125°C 14引脚 TSSOP RU-14